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Office Order

July 18, 2023

Sub. : Re-constitution of Anti-Ragging Committee

In order to prohibit, prevent and eliminate the scourge of ragging, Vice-Chancellor has re-constituted the Anti-
ragging Committee for Delhi campus as under:-

S Committee Name of the Members Contact Detail E-mail ID
N Comprises
1. | Head of  the | Dr. S Bhatia 39147300 diroffice@iift.ac.in
Institution Vice-Chancellor 39177302
2. | Representative of | SHO, PS, 23812909
Civil and Police | Kishan Garh,
Administration New Delhi
3. | Local Media Mr. Balram Singh 9999879225 balram.singh@bsmail.in
Business Standard
4. | NGOs involved in | Mr. Ram Naresh 9205509743 ramnaresh.hppi@gmail.
youth activities Humana People to People India com
5. | Representative of | (i) Dr. S Rastogi 9212627939 srastogi@iift.edu
faculty members (i) Dr. S S Malla 9717422622 sweta@iift.edu
(iii) Dr. J Symss 9575953813 jsymss@iift.edu
(iv) Dr. Ashish Gupta 9575953813 ashish@iift.edu
(v) Dr. Tuheena Mukherjee 9999312563 tuheena@iift.edu
6. | Representatives Sh. Ajit Kumar Jha 9650513331 eajitiha@gmail.com
of Parents Dr. Deepika Seth 9711178747 raj7438@gmail.com
7. | Representatives (i) Justin Wilson 82968868739 | Justin_d24@iift.edu
of Students of first | (ii) Shivam Shah 759266591 Shivam_d24@iift.edu
and second year (iii) Ishika Gupta 9310439020 Isshikagupta517 @gmail.co
(iv) Kaustubh Bahal 9560040331 m
Kaustubhbahal1998@gmail
.com |
8. | Non-teaching staff | Ms. Meenakshi Saxena 9891369770 aracademics@iift.edu
aw;t}“ -
(Meengkshi Saxena)
Assistant Registrar (Academics)
To,

All members of the Anti-Ragging Committee

Copy to:-

Dean

All Heads of the Division / Departments/Centres
Deputy Registrar (P & GA) / (Estt. & E & M) / DFO

SAO (Estt.)

Assistant Registrar (E&M)

Hindi Officer — for issuance of order in Hindi

Systems Manager — for updating the website
~ PS to Vice-Chancellor - for info. of the Vice-Chancellor
0. PA to Registrar — for info. of the Registrar
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6. All Section Officers
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